
NUMBER
Tens 60

  

PLACE VALUE VALUE OF THE DIGIT 
5,067.24

Identify the place value of the red digit in each of the numbers below.  

DECIMAL place valueDECIMAL place value
Name: 

Class:

Learning Goal: to be able to identify place value for numbers with decimals. 

10.612

0.0267

406.270

19,038.0205

405.6002

1,006.00062

3,671,035.0523

Tenths 2/10
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